Elimination Run
Entry W/L Run#

2A W 179
1A L 180

11A W 181

5A L 182
11B L 183
5B W 184
1B W 185
2B L 186
11C W 187
1C L 188
5C L 189
2C W 190
2D W 191
1D L 192
11D L 193

5D W 194

TimeTrial
1A w 223
5A L 224

2A L 225
11A W 226
1B L 227
5B W 228
11B L 229
2B W 230
5C L 231
1C W 232
11C L 233
2C W 234
5D L 235
1D W 236

Round: 1
Driver Name

M. Beatson
P. Barker

1. Paki
G. McCloy

T. Jeffs
A. Tomkinson

C. McKay
W. Allison

W. Jeffs
E. Pope

A. Taylor
K. Croton

B. Allan
C. Choe

M. Collins
M. Greer

Round: 1
P. Barker
G. McCloy

M. Beatson
|. Paki

C. McKay
A. Tomkinson

T. Jeffs
W. Allison

A. Taylor
E. Pope

W. Jeffs
K. Croton

M. Greer
C. Choe

Index

13.55
12.95

12.20
18.30

14.10
13.00

12.60
12.35

15.60
14.90

12.10
15.30

13.30
12.60

14.00
12.90

12.95
18.00

13.55
12.20

12.55
13.00

13.90
12.35

12.10
14.90

15.50
15.30

12.90
12.60

RT

0.447
0.632

0.062
0.179

0.179
0.165

0.328
0.585

0.136
0.569

-0.089
0.276

0.761
0.494

0.035
0.029

0.300
0.265

0.354
0.010

0.240
0.032

0.296
0.326

-0.099
0.679

0.266
0.213

0.177
0.295

60Ft

2.461
2.263

1.930
2.795

2.158
2.213

2.436
2.423

2.624
2.531

2.133
3.247

2474
2.527

2.312
2.039

2.231
2.840

2.482
1.864

2.370
2.130

2.156
2314

2.015
2451

2.599
2.852

2.106
2.479
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Speed

105.58
108.19

101.30
72.04

94.94
109.32

118.27
120.82

79.24
74.89

102.14
92.91

111.55
117.28

96.64
103.24

108.31
71.68

95.45
89.64

115.62
93.80

99.56
120.07

121.07
92.13

91.14
93.13

102.49
117.21
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13.816
13.330

12.481
18.643

14.021
13.058

12.639
12.694

15.649
16.917

13.209
16.079

13.376
13.124

14.347
13.098

13.260
18.809

13.964
12.747

12.930
13.167

13.812
12.485

12.334
15.546

15.382
15.574

13.431
12.964

Vehicle Info

Ford
1970 Ford

1963 Pontiac
1929 Ford

1962 Ford Galaxie
Ford

Ford Falcon
Ford

1935 Ford
2003 Ford

Chev
1981 Ford

2016 Ford
Ford

Ford
1968 Pontiac

1970 Ford
1929 Ford

Ford
1963 Pontiac

Ford Falcon
Ford

1962 Ford Galaxie
Ford

Chev
2003 Ford

1935 Ford
1981 Ford

1968 Pontiac
Ford



TimeTrial
Entry W/L Run#

11D W 237
2D L 238

TimeTrial
5A w 267
2A L 268

2B L 269
5B W 270
11A W 271
1A L 272
11B W 273
1B L 274
2C W 275
1C L 276
11C W 277
5C L 278
11D L 279
1D W 280
5D W 281
2D L 282

Round: 1
Driver Name

M. Collins
B. Allan

Round: 2
G. McCloy
M. Beatson

W. Allison
A. Tomkinson

|. Paki
P. Barker

T. Jeffs
C. McKay

K. Croton
E. Pope

W. Jeffs
A. Taylor

M. Collins
C. Choe

M. Greer
B. Allan

Index

14.30
13.30

18.60
13.55

12.35
13.00

12.20
13.00

13.70
12.55

15.30
14.90

15.50
12.10

14.30
12.60

12.90
13.30

RT

0.165
0.589

0.268
0.286

0.662
0.380

0.043
0.598

0.092
-0.400

0.064
0.406

0.256
0.218

-0.004
0.012

0.289
0.494

60Ft

2.351
2.409

2.876
2.385

2.374
2.135

1.902
2.231

2.060
2.365

2.928
2.355

2.537
2.027

2.298
2.425

1.951
2.780

Speed

89.46
112.27

69.07
105.51

121.11
103.32

89.26
109.55

99.35
99.32

93.08
94.37

80.98
121.13

89.68
118.63

101.53
103.04
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ET

14.980
13.299

18.735
13.699

12.380
13.071

12.770
13.163

13.776
13.319

15.740
15.070

15.638
12.391

14.682
12.930

13.254
14.295

Vehicle Info

Ford
2016 Ford

1929 Ford
Ford

Ford
Ford

1963 Pontiac
1970 Ford

1962 Ford Galaxie
Ford Falcon

1981 Ford
2003 Ford

1935 Ford
Chev

Ford
Ford

1968 Pontiac
2016 Ford



